Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/20/2016 2:57:32 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,752,488.00
$1,000.00
$6,243,390.00
$101,220.00
$21,098,098.00

$11,982,266.90
$3,358,756.61
$2,247,962.00
$1,165,966.00
$1,139,910.00

$727,500.00
$133,682.00
$20,756,043.51

$273,474.22
$866,480.74
($593,006.52)

($250,952.03)
$1,700,000.00
$1,449,047.97

GENERAL

Actual

$1,228,650.00
$60.00
$332,411.25
$288.00
$1,561,409.25

$968,534.31
$269,944.95
$142,156.20
$91,319.85
$87,824.79

$65,195.49
$12,555.41
$1,637,531.00

$4,854.41
$118,888.26
($114,033.85)

($190,155.60)
$1,790,113.18
$1,599,957.58

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($13,523,838.00)

($940.00)

($5,910,978.75)

($100,932.00)

($19,536,688.75)

$11,013,732.59
$3,088,811.66
$2,105,805.80
$1,074,646.15
$1,052,085.21

$662,304.51
$121,126.59
$19,118,512.51

($268,619.81)
$747,592.48
$478,972.67

$60,796.43
$90,113.18
$150,909.61

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,158,983.37
$872,794.00
$38,500.00
$3,070,277.37

$1,194,093.07
$359,287.21
$40,810.00
$2,040,169.59
$61,321.00

$0.00
$216,283.90
$3,911,964.77

$717,463.22
$61,150.00
$656,313.22

($185,374.18)
$674,490.58
$489,116.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$390,463.16
$136,144.32
$812.88
$527,420.36

$83,778.25
$25,785.40
$3,237.81
$171,167.47
$5,117.76

$0.00
$26,583.45
$315,670.14

$60,092.77
$5,592.75
$54,500.02

$266,250.24
$861,384.92
$1,127,635.16

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,768,520.21)
($736,649.68)
($37,687.12)
($2,542,857.01)

$1,110,314.82
$333,501.81
$37,572.19
$1,869,002.12
$56,203.24

$0.00
$189,700.45
$3,596,294.63

($657,370.45)
$55,557.25
($601,813.20)

$451,624.42
$186,894.34
$638,518.76
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/20/2016 2:58:50 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $2,751.99
$1,539,331.26 $0.00
$1,539,331.26 $2,751.99
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,761,498.78 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,761,498.78 $0.00
$472,167.52 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$472,167.52 $0.00
$250,000.00 $2,751.99

$1,052,500.00
$1,302,500.00

$1,061,581.61
$1,064,333.60

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

$0.00
$2,751.99
($1,539,331.26)
($1,536,579.27)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,761,498.78
$0.00
$1,761,498.78

($472,167.52)
$0.00
($472,167.52)

($247,248.01)
$9,081.61
($238,166.40)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$755,535.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$755,535.00

$50,000.00
$0.00
$728,500.00
$108,494.00
$0.00

$275,900.19
$0.00
$1,162,894.19

$0.00
$250,000.00
($250,000.00)

($657,359.19)
$950,100.00
$292,740.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$9,041.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,041.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9,041.00
$719,410.12
$728,451.12

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($746,494.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($746,494.00)

$50,000.00
$0.00
$728,500.00
$108,494.00
$0.00

$275,900.19
$0.00
$1,162,894.19

$0.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$666,400.19
($230,689.88)
$435,710.31
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/20/2016 3:00:04 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$579,566.00 $56,872.38
$0.00 $0.00
$579,566.00 $56,872.38
$190,111.00 $8,873.70
$100,075.00 $13,225.68
$8,000.00 $333.84
$11,450.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$182,350.00 $22,815.11
$491,986.00 $45,248.33
$0.00 $250.00
$73,700.00 $6,558.54
($73,700.00) ($6,308.54)
$13,880.00 $5,315.51
$358,810.06 $317,248.18
$372,690.06 $322,563.69

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($522,693.62)
$0.00
($522,693.62)

$181,237.30
$86,849.32
$7,666.16
$11,450.00
$0.00

$0.00
$159,534.89

$446,737.67

$250.00
$67,141.46
$67,391.46

($8,564.49)
($41,561.88)
($50,126.37)

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 01

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$15,508,023.00
$2,159,983.37
$7,695,750.00
$1,679,051.26
$27,042,807.63

$13,416,470.97
$3,818,118.82
$3,025,272.00
$3,326,079.59
$1,201,231.00

$2,764,898.97
$532,315.90
$28,084,387.25

$1,463,104.96
$1,251,330.74
$211,774.22

($829,805.40)
$4,735,900.64
$3,906,095.24

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$1,237,691.00
$390,523.16
$528,179.94
$1,100.88
$2,157,494.98

$1,061,186.26
$308,956.03
$145,727.85
$262,487.32
$92,942.55

$65,195.49
$61,953.97
$1,998,449.47

$65,197.18
$131,039.55
($65,842.37)

$93,203.14
$4,749,738.01
$4,842,941.15

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($14,270,332.00)
($1,769,460.21)
($7,167,570.06)
($1,677,950.38)

($24,885,312.65)

$12,355,284.71
$3,509,162.79
$2,879,544.15
$3,063,592.27
$1,108,288.45

$2,699,703.48
$470,361.93

$26,085,937.78

($1,397,907.78)
$1,120,291.19
($277,616.59)

$923,008.54
$13,837.37
$936,845.91
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